
Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - Women
Preliminary

Event 10
17 JUN 2017 - 10:00

REFEREE LINDBERG Mathz Panel B TELLEFSEN Arne

PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5)

JUDGE 1 DIETRICH Monika JUDGE 1 PIRHONEN Satu

JUDGE 2 SAGE Hayley JUDGE 2 ITALIANI Piero

JUDGE 3 PATSERINA Olena JUDGE 3 MAMONTOV Andrei

JUDGE 4 BEKETOV Andrei JUDGE 4 VANDERVOORT Ronald

JUDGE 5 PEREZ CANASVERAS A. JUDGE 5 LIKHACHOVA Iuliia

JUDGE 6 STRITT BURK Carmen JUDGE 6 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 7 AXTELIUS Peter JUDGE 7 TCIVINSKII Alexander

RESERVE SIEFKEN Jann RESERVE PIKTURNIENE Ale

1 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994 261.80     

2 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 29 DEC 1987 255.30 6.50     

3 PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 12 MAR 1991 250.45 11.35     

4 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 24 JUL 1997 250.15 11.65     

5 STAWCZYNSKI Louisa GER 29 JAN 1997 247.20 14.60     

6 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000 245.85 15.95     

7 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995 240.45 21.35     

8 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994 238.75 23.05     

9 KOROLEVA Vitaliia RUS 27 MAY 2001 238.25 23.55     

10 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002 229.00 32.80     

11 SKRZEK Kaja POL 12 NOV 1998 228.50 33.30     

12 KANERVA Roosa FIN 17 MAR 1999 225.10 36.70     

13 NERO Daniella SWE 18 MAR 1989 211.35 50.45     

14 MARIC Marcela CRO 18 OCT 1996 210.70 51.10     

15 KALLGREN Frida SWE 09 JUL 1998 208.95 52.85     

16 SHELESTYUK Diana UKR 17 MAR 1997 206.10 55.70     

17 BARTH Vivian SUI 15 JAN 1997 203.95 57.85     

18 SERB Anca ROU 18 SEP 1993 195.60 66.20     

19 WILS Daphne NED 28 DEC 1997 191.20 70.60     

20 GIRDAUSKAITE Indre Marij LTU 29 APR 1998 179.45 82.35     
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - Women
Preliminary

Event 10
17 JUN 2017 - 10:00

REFEREE LINDBERG Mathz Panel B TELLEFSEN Arne

PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5)

JUDGE 1 DIETRICH Monika JUDGE 1 PIRHONEN Satu

JUDGE 2 SAGE Hayley JUDGE 2 ITALIANI Piero

JUDGE 3 PATSERINA Olena JUDGE 3 MAMONTOV Andrei

JUDGE 4 BEKETOV Andrei JUDGE 4 VANDERVOORT Ronald

JUDGE 5 PEREZ CANASVERAS A. JUDGE 5 LIKHACHOVA Iuliia

JUDGE 6 STRITT BURK Carmen JUDGE 6 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 7 AXTELIUS Peter JUDGE 7 TCIVINSKII Alexander

RESERVE SIEFKEN Jann RESERVE PIKTURNIENE Ale

1 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 51.60 51.60
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 54.60 106.20
203B 2.3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 50.60 156.80
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 50.40 207.20
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 54.60 261.80

2 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 29 DEC 1987
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 54.00 54.00
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 48.30 102.30
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 51.60 153.90
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.00 205.90
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 49.40 255.30 6.50

3 PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 12 MAR 1991
203B 2.3 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 49.45 49.45
303B 2.4 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 52.80 102.25
5134D 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 156.85
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 203.65
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 46.80 250.45 11.35

4 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 24 JUL 1997
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 50.40 50.40
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 52.00 102.40
203B 2.3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 51.75 154.15
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 49.20 203.35
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 250.15 11.65

5 STAWCZYNSKI Louisa GER 29 JAN 1997
403B 2.4 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 52.80 52.80
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 40.80 93.60
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 54.60 148.20
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 48.30 196.50
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 50.70 247.20 14.60

6 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 46.80 46.80
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 52.00 98.80
203B 2.3 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 49.45 148.25
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 45.60 193.85
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 52.00 245.85 15.95

 Kiev (UKR), 12-18 June 2017 Event 10
 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created  17 JUN 2017 at 11:09



RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 44.85 44.85
303B 2.4 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 34.80 79.65
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 134.25
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 51.60 185.85
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 54.60 240.45 21.35

8 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 51.60 51.60
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 102.30
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 49.45 151.75
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 42.00 193.75
5233D 2.5 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 45.00 238.75 23.05

9 KOROLEVA Vitaliia RUS 27 MAY 2001
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 46.80 46.80
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 46.80 93.60
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 44.85 138.45
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 50.40 188.85
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 49.40 238.25 23.55

10 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 50.70 50.70
203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 41.40 92.10
303B 2.4 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 131.70
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 48.10 179.80
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 49.20 229.00 32.80

11 SKRZEK Kaja POL 12 NOV 1998
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 48.00 48.00
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 49.40 97.40
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 41.40 138.80
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 185.60
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 228.50 33.30

12 KANERVA Roosa FIN 17 MAR 1999
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 41.40 41.40
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 91.80
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 142.20
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 42.90 185.10
5233D 2.5 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 40.00 225.10 36.70

13 NERO Daniella SWE 18 MAR 1989
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 46.80 46.80
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 35.65 82.45
305C 3.0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 40.50 122.95
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 41.60 164.55
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 211.35 50.45

14 MARIC Marcela CRO 18 OCT 1996
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 50.40
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 50.70 101.10
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 40.70 141.80
303B 2.4 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 25.20 167.00
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 43.70 210.70 51.10

15 KALLGREN Frida SWE 09 JUL 1998
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 46.80
203B 2.3 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 31.05 77.85
303B 2.4 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 33.60 111.45
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 162.15
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 208.95 52.85

 Kiev (UKR), 12-18 June 2017 Event 10
 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 2

Report Created  17 JUN 2017 at 11:09



RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

16 SHELESTYUK Diana UKR 17 MAR 1997
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 46.80 46.80
303B 2.4 1.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 28.80 75.60
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 52.00 127.60
203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 34.50 162.10
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 44.00 206.10 55.70

17 BARTH Vivian SUI 15 JAN 1997
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 43.20
105B 2.6 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 37.70 80.90
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 37.95 118.85
303B 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 39.60 158.45
5333D 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 45.50 203.95 57.85

18 SERB Anca ROU 18 SEP 1993
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 43.20
105B 2.6 1.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 37.70 80.90
203B 2.3 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 24.15 105.05
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 151.85
5233D 2.5 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 43.75 195.60 66.20

19 WILS Daphne NED 28 DEC 1997
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 49.20 49.20
105B 2.6 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 0.5 15.60 64.80
203B 2.3 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 29.90 94.70
305C 3.0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 148.70
5233D 2.5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 42.50 191.20 70.60

20 GIRDAUSKAITE Indre Marij LTU 29 APR 1998
403B 2.4 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 39.60 39.60
105B 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 37.70 77.30
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 37.95 115.25
303B 2.4 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 25.20 140.45
5134D 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 39.00 179.45 82.35
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